SPRA
5
Sprague
phone  805 922 0594   800 767 0081   fax  805 922 3643   1320 W. McCoy Lane  Santa Maria,  CA  93455
www.garrettelec.com    email  custserv@garrettelec.com
Sprague
Surface Mount Low ESR Tantalum Capacitors
593D Series, Specifications

(uA)
Max DF
@ + 25oC
120 Hz
(%)
Max ESR
@ + 25oC
100kHz
(Ohms)
Max
Ripple
100kHz
Irms
(Amps)
6.3V
 593D107X96R3C2T 100 C 6.0 6 0.250 0.66
 593D107X96R3D2T 100 D 4.8 6 0.140 1.04
 593D157X96R3D2T 150 D 9.0 8 0.125 1.10
 593D337X96R3E2T 330 E 19.8 8 0.100 1.28
10V
 593D336X9010C2T 33 C 2.6 4 0.300 0.61
 593D107X9010D2T 100 D 8.0 6 0.100 1.22
 593D227X9010E2T 220 E 22 8 0.100 1.28
16V
 593D226X9016C2T 22 C 2.8 4 0.350 0.56
 593D336X9016C2T 33 C 4.2 4 0.300 0.58
 593D476X9016D2T 47 D 6.0 4 0.150 1.00
 593D686X9016D2T 68 D 10.9 6 0.150 1.00
 593D107X9016D2T 100 D 12.8 6 0.125 1.10
20V  593D476X9020D2T 47 D 7.5 4 0.200 0.87
25V  593D226X9025D2T 22 D 4.4 4 0.200 0.8
CASE
CODE G Min J Min K Nom L Nom M Nom
B .061
(1.54)